



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0022-0104 **Counties:** BROOKLYN, CANTERBURY
Letting Date: May 02, 2012 **District(s):** Norwich
Call Order: 003 **Project(s):** 0169(001)
Contract Time: CD - 89 Days
Contract Description: Pavement Preservation on Route 169

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	80%FED-20%STATE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0404101 105.000	77.00000	8,085.00	18.00000	1,890.00		
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0020	0406125 105.000	63.00000	6,615.00	50.00000	5,250.00		
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0030	0406133 45,126.000	4.40000	198,554.40	5.00000	225,630.00		
	RUBBERIZED CHIP SEAL ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0040	0406173 3.000	300.00000	900.00	150.00000	450.00		
	HMA S0.25 ton						
0050	0406178 107,554.000	3.64000	391,496.56	3.00000	322,662.00		
	ULTRA-THIN BONDED HMA PAVEMENT (TYPE B) ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0060	0406192	21,511.000	3.40000	73,137.40	1.00000	21,511.00	
	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT EMULSION (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	gal					
0070	0406198	107,554.000	0.85000	91,420.90	0.70000	75,287.80	
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0080	0406236	6.000	15.00000	90.00	0.01000	0.06	
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0090	0406286	270.000	50.00000	13,500.00	50.00000	13,500.00	
	MILLING FOR PAVEMENT TRANSITIONS ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0100	0406300	137,935.000	0.45000	62,070.75	0.45000	62,070.75	
	50 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0110	0406999	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0120	0507001	2.000	2,850.00000	5,700.00	500.00000	1,000.00	
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0130	0507701	44.000	350.00000	15,400.00	950.00000	41,800.00	
	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0140	0507721	2.000	350.00000	700.00	950.00000	1,900.00	
	RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0150	0507754	4.000	450.00000	1,800.00	1,150.00000	4,600.00	
	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.					
0160	0507756	1.000	450.00000	450.00	1,150.00000	1,150.00	
	RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE I	ea.					
0170	0507781	1.000	400.00000	400.00	500.00000	500.00	
	RESET MANHOLE	ea.					
0180	0815001	605.000	4.50000	2,722.50	5.00000	3,025.00	
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.					
0190	0815091	605.000	3.00000	1,815.00	2.00000	1,210.00	
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.					
0200	0970006	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0210	0970007	1,600.000	1.00000	1,600.00	50.00000	80,000.00	
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0220	0971001	(1.000)	95,000.00000	95,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0230	0975002	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	265,408.44000	265,408.44	
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
0240	0976002	736.000	0.85000	625.60	0.75000	552.00	
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day					
0250	0977001	100.000	5.00000	500.00	15.00000	1,500.00	
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0260	0978002	80.000	0.01000	0.80	80.00000	6,400.00	
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.					
0270	0979003	3.000	150.00000	450.00	104.00000	312.00	
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0280	0980001	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0290	1209114	137,935.000	0.11000	15,172.85	0.11000	15,172.85	
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW		I.f.					
0300	1209124	137,935.000	0.11000	15,172.85	0.11000	15,172.85	
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE		I.f.					
0310	1209131	1,000.000	0.85000	850.00	0.85000	850.00	
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS		s.f.					
0320	1210101	68,968.000	0.30000	20,690.40	0.30000	20,690.40	
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.					
0330	1210102	68,968.000	0.30000	20,690.40	0.30000	20,690.40	
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.					
0340	1210105	500.000	2.95000	1,475.00	2.95000	1,475.00	
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS		s.f.					
0350	1211001	50,681.000	0.95000	48,146.95	0.95000	48,146.95	
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.					
0360	1220013	300.000	4.25000	1,275.00	15.00000	4,500.00	
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(2) American Industries Inc.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$1,158,507.36		\$1,390,307.50		
Contract Totals			\$1,158,507.36		\$1,390,307.50		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003

Contract ID: 0022-0104

Counties: BROOKLYN,
CANTERBURY

Letting Date: May 02, 2012 2:00 pm

District(s): Norwich

Contract Time: CD - 89 Days

Contract Description: Pavement Preservation on Route 169

Project(s): 0169(001)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	All States Asphalt, Inc.	\$1,158,507.36	100.00%
2	American Industries Inc.	\$1,390,307.50	120.01%